Men's Day

Tag

Mittwoch

Sonntag

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Termin

30.06.2021

18.07.2021

28.07.2021

25.08.2021

29.09.2021

20.10.2021

Turnier
Men’s-Day
Early-Bird
Men’s-Day
Men’s-Day
Men’s-Day

Men’s-Day

Karlshiauser Hof

W

Startzeit

11:30 Uhr

06:30 Uhr —
Kanonenstart

11:30 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

12:00 Uhr -
Kanonenstart



