



Tag	Termin	Turnier	Startzeit
Mittwoch	30.06.2021	Men's-Day	11:30 Uhr
Sonntag	18.07.2021	Early-Bird	06:30 Uhr – Kanonenstart
Mittwoch	28.07.2021	Men's-Day	11:30 Uhr
Mittwoch	25.08.2021	Men's-Day	11:30 Uhr
Mittwoch	29.09.2021	Men's-Day	11:30 Uhr
Mittwoch	20.10.2021	Men's-Day	12:00 Uhr - Kanonenstart